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Position

Human Resources Director
Employee Services / Risk Manager
Risk Management Analyst

Org Development & Training Spec
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Employee Relations Manager
Human Resources Analyst

Risk Management Analyst

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Administrative Secretary - Conf

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Employee Relations Manager

Risk Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$156,127
$134,320
$110,091
$99,336
$95,432
$94,464
$78,975
$78,148
$72,956
$70,811
$64,541
$62,171
$61,026
$57,711
$50,047

$48,261

$45,734

$42,350

$41,422
$15,140



