	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Human Resources Director		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$156,127
2.	Employee Services / Risk Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$134,320
3.	Risk Management Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$110,091
4.	Org Development & Training Spec		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$99,336
5.	Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$95,432
6.	Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$94,464
7.	Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$78,975
8.	Employee Relations Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$78,148
9.	Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$72,956
10.	Risk Management Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$70,811
11.	Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$64,541
12.	Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$62,171
13.	Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$61,026
14.	Administrative Secretary - Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$57,711
15.	Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$50,047
16.	Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$48,261
17.	Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$45,734
18.	Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$42,350
19.	Employee Relations Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$41,422
20.	Risk Management Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$15,140